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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 5:17:23 pm

Event 5 MMAS 6 Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps　 2000m　 1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd Awarded bronze

Jay DORREBOOM MM6
Weather: 28.6 ℃, 1015.1 hPa, 51.7 %
Start: 10:49 am
Result: 2:19.714 (1.) Qualified

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 13.898 (2.)
250 m 22.193 22.193 (2.)
375 m 30.011 (1.)
500 m 15.647 37.840 (1.)
625 m 45.748 (1.)
750 m 15.981 53.821 (1.)
875 m 1:01.979 (1.)
1000 m 16.422 1:10.243 (1.)
1125 m 1:18.579 (1.)
1250 m 16.773 1:27.016 (1.)
1375 m 1:35.559 (1.)
1500 m 17.183 1:44.199 (1.)
1625 m 1:52.901 (1.)
1750 m 17.550 2:01.749 (1.)
1875 m 2:10.680 (1.)
2000 m 17.965 2:19.714 (1.)


